
Account Name                   :	SYMBION VIP DIAGNOSTICS,Mr. MEHUL NIRANJANBHAI DAVE

Date                                    :	1 Mar 2023

Account Number                 :	00000031044610255

Account Description            :	CA-GEN-PUB OTH-NONRURAL-INR

Branch                                :	AHMEDABAD, SATTELITE BR

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	0.0

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	85717455170

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0060388

MICR Code                        :	380002124

Balance as on 1 Sep 2022  :	64,826.48

 

Account Statement from 1 Sep 2022 to 1 Mar 2023

Address 1/SPRINGFILD BUNGLOWS  OPP. AKSHARDHAM COMPLEX,
BODAKDEV  Ahmadabad
AHMEDABAD/ GANDHI NAGAR
GUJRAT-380015
INDIA

Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

2 Sep
2022

2 Sep
2022

   BY
TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0
000571*AXS
K2224500174
98*MEDI
CHECK
HEALT-

TRANSFER
FROM
31994230443
04 /

4430 6,885.00 71,711.48

28 Sep
2022

28 Sep
2022

   CASH
DEPOSIT-
CASH
DEPOSIT
SELF-

 / 60388 10,000.00 81,711.48

28 Sep
2022

28 Sep
2022

TO CLG CHQ
-IOB
SYMBION
VIP
DIAGNOSTIC
S-4975

 / 4975 60388 80,000.00 1,711.48

9 Nov
2022

9 Nov
2022

   BY
TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0
000571*AXS
K2231300213
50*MEDI
CHECK
HEALT-

TRANSFER
FROM
31996750443
06 /

4430 10,327.00 12,038.48



 

		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

Txn
Date

Value
Date

Description Ref
No./Cheque
No.

Branch
Code

Debit Credit Balance

2 Dec
2022

2 Dec
2022

   BY
TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0
000571*AXS
K2233600202
34*MEDI
CHECK
HEALT-

TRANSFER
FROM
31999550443
08 /

4430 11,092.00 23,130.48

27 Dec
2022

27 Dec
2022

   BY
TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0
000571*AXS
K2236100138
04*MEDI
CHECK
HEALT-

TRANSFER
FROM
31999720443
08 /

4430 5,355.00 28,485.48

19 Jan
2023

19 Jan
2023

   BY
TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0
000571*AXS
K2301900192
49*MEDI
CHECK
HEALT-

TRANSFER
FROM
31999610443
01 /

4430 27,540.00 56,025.48
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